
Prices for camper or car + caravan or car + tent 14.04. – 20.05.
17.09. – 31.10.

21.05. – 10.06.
03.09. – 16.09.

11.06. – 24.06.
20.08. – 02.09. 25.06.–19.08. 29.07.–19.08.

Adults 7,00 € 52,74 kn 8,00 € 60,28 kn 11,00 € 82,88 kn 15,00 € 113,02 kn 20,00 € 150,69 kn

Children from 3 – 11,99 years 6,00 € 45,21 kn 7,00 € 52,74 kn 10,00 € 75,35 kn 12,00 € 90,41 kn 16,00 € 120,55 kn

Children up to 2,99 years GRATIS GRATIS GRATIS GRATIS GRATIS

SUPERIOR 
ZONE

Pitch with connection to electricity,
water and draining water 22,00 € 165,76 kn 27,00 € 203,43 kn 35,00 € 263,71 kn 44,00 € 331,52 kn 57,00 € 429,47 kn

Pitch with seaside orientation 26,00 € 195,90 kn 33,00 € 248,64 kn 41,00 € 308,91 kn 48,00 € 361,66 kn 62,00 € 467,14 kn

A ZONE

Pitch with connection to electricity,
water and draining water 14,00 € 105,48 kn 19,00 € 143,16 kn 26,00 € 195,90 kn 33,00 € 248,64 kn 43,00 € 323,98 kn

Pitch with seaside orientation 16,00 € 120,55 kn 21,00 € 158,22 kn 29,00 € 218,50 kn 36,00 € 271,24 kn 47,00 € 354,12 kn

B ZONE

Pitch with connection to electricity,
water and draining water 12,00 € 90,41 kn 16,00 € 120,55 kn 22,00 € 165,76 € 26,00 € 195,90 kn 34,00 € 256,17 kn

Pitch with seaside orientation 13,00 € 97,95 kn 18,00 € 135,62 kn 24,00 € 180,83 € 29,00 € 218,50 kn 38,00 € 286,31 kn

SUPPLEMENT

Additional  
(car or motorcycle or trailer or tent) 4,00 € 30,14 kn 5,00 € 37,67 kn 6,00 € 45,21 kn 7,00 € 52,74 kn 9,00 € 67,81 kn

Bus 14,00 € 105,48 kn 16,00 € 120,55 kn 22,00 € 165,76 kn 25,00 € 188,36 kn 33,00 € 248,64 kn

Pet 6,00 € 45,21 kn 7,00 € 52,74 kn 8,00 € 60,28 kn 9,00 € 67,81 kn 12,00 € 90,41 kn

Berth for the boat 8,00 € 60,28 kn 9,00 € 67,81 kn 11,00 € 82,88 kn 12,00 € 90,41 kn 16,00 € 120,55 kn

Refrigerator 6,00 € 45,21 kn 7,00 € 52,74 kn 8,00 € 60,28 kn 9,00 € 67,81 kn 12,00 € 90,41 kn

DISCOUNTS (discounts cannot be combined)
ADAC, CCI, UKF, HAK, DCU,  
FEDERCAMPEGGIO MEMBERS 5% 5% 5% 5% 5%

AMADRIA PARK CAMPING CLUB MEMBERS 5% 5% 5% 5% 5%

RESERVATION FEE
Reservation fee for the specific number of pitch 70,00 € 527,42 kn

Reservation fee for zone per pitch 35,00 € 263,71 €

Occupied and uninhabited 39,00 € 293,85 kn 45,00 € 339,05 kn 53,00 € 399,33 kn 60,00 € 452,07 kn 78,00 € 587,69 kn

Amadria Park Camping Trogir Pricelist 2022

In case of earlier departure or later arrival 100% of the pitch price will be charged from the original period ot the confirmed booking.

Residence tax: is not included in the price. 

The fee is 1,10 € / 8 kn per person per day from 01.04 - 30.09.2022

The fee is 0,70 € / 5 kn per person per day from 01.10 - 31.12.2022

Children from 12 – 17,99 years pay 50% of the price, per person per day. Children up to 11,99 years do not pay residence tax. Amadria Park Camping reserves the right to 
alter residence tax according to any future legislative changes. 

Group conditions: 15% discount for period until 25.06. and from 01.09.2022 with 1 person free on 20 paying person.

Registration fee: 1,00 € / 7,53450 kn paid once per person.

Camping rules: Check-in 14:00 h; Check-out 12:00 h.

Credit cards accepted: AMEX, DINERS, VISA, MAESTRO, EC/MC. 

The prices are subject to change. The exchange rate is valid according to the daily exchange rate of the HNB (Croatian National Bank). 
Prices in euros are displayed for informative purposes only, calculated by the official fixed conversion rate of 1 € = 7.53450 kn.  
General conditions are valid part of this price list.


